
 

Расписание движения по маршруту № 1 Тасеево (Детский сад № 7  - АЗС )  

№ 
п\п 

Наименование  
остановочных 

 пунктов 

Прямое направление 

Время прибытия в остановочный пункт 

   
                  

1 Дет. Сад № 7 
7.00 7.40 8.20 9.00 10.20 11.00 11.40 12.20 13.00 13.40 14.20 15,00 15,40 16,20 17,00 17,40 18,20 19,00  

2 Ул. Гагарина 
7,01 7,41 8,21 9,01 10,21 11,01 11,41 12.21 13.01 13.41 14.21 15,01 15,41 16,21 17,01 17,41 18,21 19,01  

3 Дзержинского 
7,03 7,43 8,23 9,03 10,23 11.03 11.43 12.23 13.03 13.43 14.23 15,03 15,43 16,23 17,03 17,43 18,23 19,03  

4 Маг. Бирюса 
7,04 7,44 8,24 9,04 10,24 11,04 11,44 12,24 13,04 13,44 14,24 15,04 15,44 16,24 17,04 17,44 18,24 19,04  

6 ПТУ 
7,05 7,45 8,25 9,05 10,25 11,05 11,45 12,25 13,05 13,45 14,25 15,05 15,45 16,25 17,05 17,45 18,25 19,05  

7 АТП 
7,06 7,46 8,26 9,06 10,26 11,06 11,46 12,26 13,06 13,46 14,26 15,06 15,46 16,26 17,06 17,46 18,26 19,06  

8 Худ. школа 
7,08 7,48 8,28 9,08 10,28 11,08 11,48 12,28 13,08 13,48 14,28 15,08 15,48 16,28 17,08 17,48 18,28 19,08  

9 ЦРБ 

7,10 7,50 8,30 9,10 10,30 11,10 11,50 12,30 13,10 13,50 14,30 15,10 15,50 16,30 17,10 17,50 18,30 19,10  

10 Зеленая роща 
7,11 7,51 8,31 9,11 10,31 11,11 11,51 12,31 13,11 13,51 14,31 15,11 15,51 16,31 17,11 17,51 18,31 19,11  

11 РММ 
7,12 7,52 8,32 9,12 10,32 11,12 11,52 12,32 13,12 13,52 14,32 15,12 15,52 16,32 17,12 17,52 18,32 19,12  

12 Зеленая роща 
7,14 7,54 8,34 9,14 10,34 11,14 11,54 12,34 13,14 13,54 14,34 15,14 15,54 16,34 17,14 17,54 18,34 19,14  

13 ЦРБ 
7,15 7,55 8,35 9,15 10,35 11,15 11,55 12,35 13,15 13,55 14,35 15,15 15,55 16,35 17,15 17,55 18,35 19,15  

14 Центр 
7,17 7,57 8,37 9,17 10,37 11,17 11,57 12,37 13,17 13,57 14,37 15,17 15,57 16,37 17,17 17,57 18,37 19,17  

15 Дежурка 
7,19 7,59 8,39 9,19 10,39 11,19 11,59 12,39 13,19 13,59 14,39 15,19 15,59 16,39 17,19 17,59 18,39 19,19  

16 Детский дом 
7,21 8,01 8,41 9,21 10,41 11,21 12,01 12,41 13,21 14,01 14,41 15,21 16,01 16,41 17,21 18,01 18,41 19,21  

17 Октябрьская 
7,22 8,02 8,42 9,22 10,42 11,22 12,02 12,42 13,22 14,02 14,42 15,22 16,02 16,42 17,22 18,02 18,42 19,22  

18 Комсомольская 
7,23 8,03 8,43 9,23 10,43 11,23 12,03 12,43 13,23 14,03 14,43 15,23 16,03 16,43 17,23 18,03 18,43 19,23  

19 ПМК-17 
7,25 8,05 8,45 9,25 10,45 11,25 12,05 12,45 13,25 14,05 14,45 15,25 16,05 16,45 1725 18,05 18,45 19,25  

20 Усольский ЛПХ 
7,27 8,07 8,47 9,27 10,47 11,27 12,07 12,47 13,27 14,07 14,47 15,27 16,07 16,47 17,27 18,07 18,47 19,27  

21 Нефтебаза 
7,29 8,09 8,49 9,29 10,49 11,29 12,09 12,49 13,29 14,09 14,49 15,29 16,09 16,49 17,29 18,09 18,49 19,29  

22 АЗС 
7,30 8,10 8,50 9,30 10,50 11,30 12,10 12,50 13,30 14,10 14,50 15,30 16,10 16,50 17,30 18,10 18,50 19,30  

 
 

 

№ Наименование 
остановочных 

пунктов 

Обратное направление 

п\п Время прибытия в остановочный пункт 

1 АЗС  7,00 
7,40 8,20 9,00 9,40 11,00 11,40 12,20 13,00 13,40 14,20 15,00 15,40 16,20 17,00 17,40    

2 Нефтебаза 7,01 
7,41 8,21 9,01 9,41 11,01 11,41 12,21 13,01 13,41 14,21 15,01 15,41 16,21 17,01 17,41    

3 Усольский ЛПХ 7,02  
7,42 8,22 9,02 9,42 11,02 11,42 12,22 13,02 13,42 14,22 15,02 15,42 16,22 17,02 17,42    

4 ПМК-!7 7,04  
7,44 8,24 8,04 9,44 11,04 11,44 12,24 13,04 13,44 14,24 15,04 15,44 16,24 17,04 17,44    

5 Комсомольская  7,06 
7,46 8,26 9,06 9,46 11,06 11,46 12,26 13,06 13,46 14,26 15,06 15,46 16,26 17,06 17,46    

6 Октябрьская 7,07  
7,47 8,27 9,07 9,47 11,07 11,47 12,27 13,07 13,47 14,27 15,07 15,47 16,27 17,07 17,47    

7 Детский дом 7,08  
7,48 8,28 9,08 9,48 11,08 11,48 12,28 13,08 13,48 14,28 15,08 15,48 16,28 17,08 17,48    

8 Дежурка  7,09 
7,49 8,29 9,09 9,49 11,09 11,49 12,29 13,09 13,49 14,29 15,09 15,49 16,29 17,09 17,49    

9 Центр  7,12 
7,52 8,32 9,12 9,52 11,12 11,52 12,32 13,12 13,52 14,32 15,12 15,52 16,32 17,12 17,52    

10 ЦРБ 7,14  
7,54 8,34 9,14 9,54 11,14 11,54 12,34 13,14 13,54 14,34 15,14 15,54 16,34 17,14 17,54    

11 Зеленая роща 7,16 
7,56 8,36 9,16 9,56 11,16 11,56 12,36 13,16 13,56 14,36 15,16 15,56 16,36 17,16 17,56    



12 РММ 7,17  
7,57 8,37 9,17 9,57 11,17 11,57 12,37 13,17 13,57 14,37 15,17 15,57 16,37 17,17 17,57    

13 Зеленая роща 7,19 
7,59 8,39 9,19 9,59 11,19 11,59 12,39 13,19 13,59 14,39 15,19 15,59 16,39 17,19 17,59    

14 ЦРБ  7,20 
8,00 8,40 9,20 10,00 11,20 12,00 12,40 13,20 14,00 14,40 15,20 16,00 16,40 17,20 18,00    

15 Худ. школа 7,22  
8,02 8,42 9,22 10,02 11,22 12,02 12,42 13,22 14,02 14,42 15,22 16,02 16,42 17,22 18,02    

16 АТП  7,24 
8,04 8,44 9,24 10,04 11,24 12,04 12,44 13,24 14,04 14,44 15,24 16,04 16,44 17,24 18,04    

17 ПТУ 7,25  
8,05 8,45 9,25 10,05 11,25 12,05 12,45 13,25 14,05 14,45 15,25 16,05 16,45 17,25 18,05    

18 Маг. Бирюса 7,26 
8,06 8,46 9,26 10,06 11,26 12,06 12,46 13,26 14,06 14,46 15,26 16,06 16,46 17,26 18,06    

19 Детский сад 7,27 
8,07 8,47 9,27 10,07 11,27 12,07 12,47 13,27 14,07 14,47 15,27 16,07 16,47 17,27 18,07    

20 Дзержинского 7,29 
8,09 8,49 9,29 10,09 11,29 12,09 12,49 13,29 14,09 14,49 15,29 16,09 16,49 17,29 18,09    

21 Дет. Сад № 7 7,30  
8,10 8,50 9,30 10,10 11,30 12,10 12,50 13,30 14,10 14,50 15,30 16,10 16,50 17,30 18,10    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


